CLIFF #

193032

193027

192753

193035

192991

192901

192993

eApp #

1763

1758

1589

1769

1753

1659

1795

ISSUE DATE

DM MN with Cannabis Business
Transition Initiative re: sector
development (details in
attachment)

CCFAM Deputy Ministers'
Meeting

October 2, 2020

October 5, 2020

DN for DM re:Tla’amin Nation
Requests meeting with AGRI and
ALC to discussed recently bought
ALR land they want to designate
as Treaty Settlement Lands

October 6th

DM MN with ALC re: Crown ALR,
range tenure, licensing, permits
and FRPA and how best to
engage with FLNRORD

October 6, 2020

DM MN re: Black Mountain
Irrigation project to supply water
to a new cherry orchard in
Kelowna

October 7, 2020

IN for DM re: Priorities and
Actions for the Declaration on
the Rights of Indigenous Peoples
Act (DRIPA) Action Plan

October 8, 2020

ADM and staff will call 8.22
s.22 re: food hub on
Vancouver Island

October 9, 2020

DIVISION

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP/BDD

BDD

PREPARED FOR

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Assitant Deputy
Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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193049

193052

193019

193143

1790

1789

1747

1878

Chief Alfred requested a phone
call w PJH re DFO decision to
allow fish farms in the Discovery
Islands

October 9, 2020

DM MN w/Chair of BC Blueberry
Council re: U.S. International October 13, 2020
Trade Commissions' investigation

DM DN re: Provincial

Representative on the Pacific

hake Joint Management October 23, 2020
Committee under the Pacific

Hake Treaty

DM MN with Hedy Dyck from BC

Landscape and Nursery

Association re: Designation of October 29, 2020
Plant Maintenance as an

Essential Service

ASP

ASP

ASP

BDD

Assitant Deputy

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed
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