CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
193032	1763	DM MN with Cannabis Business Transition Initiative re: sector development (details in attachment) CCFAM Deputy Ministers'	October 2, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
193027	1758	Meeting	October 5, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192753	1589	DN for DM re:Tla'amin Nation Requests meeting with AGRI and ALC to discussed recently bought ALR land they want to designate as Treaty Settlement Lands	October 6th	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
193035	1769	DM MN with ALC re: Crown ALR, range tenure, licensing, permits and FRPA and how best to engage with FLNRORD	October 6, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192991	1753	DM MN re: Black Mountain Irrigation project to supply water to a new cherry orchard in Kelowna	October 7, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192901	1659	IN for DM re: Priorities and Actions for the Declaration on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples Act (DRIPA) Action Plan	October 8, 2020	ASP/BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192993	1795	ADM and staff will call ^{s.22} s.22 re: food hub on Vancouver Island	October 9, 2020	BDD	Assitant Deputy Minister	completed

193049	1790	Chief Alfred requested a phone call w PJH re DFO decision to allow fish farms in the Discovery Islands	October 9, 2020	ASP	Assitant Deputy Minister	completed
193052	1789	DM MN w/Chair of BC Blueberry Council re: U.S. International Trade Commissions' investigation	October 13, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
193019	1747	DM DN re: Provincial Representative on the Pacific hake Joint Management Committee under the Pacific Hake Treaty	October 23, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
193143	1878	DM MN with Hedy Dyck from BC Landscape and Nursery Association re: Designation of Plant Maintenance as an Essential Service	October 29, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed